
CORRIGENDUM No. 41/2016    

Kindly refer this office advertised tender no  50.16.5072  due on 03.01.2017  published in advertised 
tender notice no EPS/01/2017. The amendment made are as under:- 
 

Tender No. Description From TO 

50.16.5072 

Description of 
PL No. 5098NS 

Supply of Rechargeable Transceiver 
battery pack suitable for 5W VHF sets 
Model-Kenwood TK -2207 voltage 
7.2/7.4 V capacity 2300 mah .Type of 
battery Ni-MH Make:-Kommunication 
accccessies /Multitechno 
/Kenwood/power Time  

Supply of Rechargeable Transceiver 
battery pack suitable for 5W VHF sets 
Model-Kenwood TK -2207 voltage 7.2/7.4 
V capacity 2300 mah .Type of battery Ni-
MH Make:-Kommunication accccessies 
/Multitechno/Kenwood/power Time or 
similar 

Due Date 03.01.2017 17.01.2017 

 
 All other terms & conditions will remain unaltered. 
Latest terms & condition and full information is available on website                                                                
www.wcr.indianrailways.gov.in & www.ireps.gov.in . 
 
 

                                                                                              
For Controller of Stores                                                

WCR/JBP 
 

 

 

’kqf+)i= la[;k 41@2016    
  

    fufonk la- 50.16.5072 ftlds [kqyus dh frfFk 03.01.2017  gS] tks fd bl dk;kZy; dh fufonk uksfVl la- 

EPS/01/2017 ds rgr izdkf’kr dh xbZ Fkh a] blesa fuEu la’kks/ku fd, x, gSa& 

 

Tender No. Description From TO 

50.16.5072 

Description of 
PL No. 5098NS 

Supply of Rechargeable Transceiver 
battery pack suitable for 5W VHF sets 
Model-Kenwood TK -2207 voltage 
7.2/7.4 V capacity 2300 mah .Type of 
battery Ni-MH Make:-Kommunication 
accccessies /Multitechno 
/Kenwood/power Time  

Supply of Rechargeable Transceiver 
battery pack suitable for 5W VHF sets 
Model-Kenwood TK -2207 voltage 7.2/7.4 
V capacity 2300 mah .Type of battery Ni-
MH Make:-Kommunication accccessies 
/Multitechno/Kenwood/power Time or 
similar 

Due Date 03.01.2017 17.01.2017 

     vU; lHkh fu;e ,oa ’krsZa vifjofrZr jgsxhaA  

v)ru ,oa iw.kZ tkudkjh ds fy, osolkbZV www.wcr.indianrailways.gov.in ,oa www.ireps.gov.in 

      ns[ksa 
                                   

     

 d`rs Hk.Mkj fu;a=d  

                                                        iejs@tcyiqj  

 

http://www.wcr.indianrailways.gov.in/
http://www.ireps.gov.in/
http://www.wcr.indianrailways.gov.in/
http://www.ireps.gov.in/

